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Director/Chief Executive
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STOCK NAME : Chinese Est H

Director/Chief Executive
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SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS*/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' ROTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(0401)

WAR

HON-VOTING DEFERRED -
SH

(0129)
Class
ORD
(0127)
class
0RD
{0L32)
Class
0RD
ORD
CRD

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Campany Name

AMT WORLD TRAHSPORT HOLDINGS L-
)

AWT WORLD TRANSPORT HGLDINGS L-
0

AUT WORLD TRANSPORT (FAR EAST)-
LTD

Compsny Neme

......... asissrramsensevmsnswrn

ASIA STANDARD INTERNATIONAL GR-
OUP LTD

CHINESE ESTATES HOLDINGS LTD

COMPANION BUILDING MATERIAL (H-
OLDINGS) LTD

COMPAMION BUILDING HATERIAL (H-
OLDINGS) LTD

COMPANION BUILDINGS MATERIAL (-
HOLDINGS) LTD

Tran. Date

24702795

Tran, Date

Tran. Date

23/02/95

Tran, Date

23702795

23/02/95

23702195

Fai=palycien

Present Bal.

8,648,000

2,550,000

1,000

Present Bal.

Present Bal.

1,011,488

Present Bal.

136,061,600

48,230,020

48,830,020

TR

PRIMTED : 28/02/95

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

11,648,000 0.970
2,550,000 0.000
1,000 0.000

Previous Bal, A/D Consideration

Previeus Bal. A/D Congideration

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

48,813,520 A 1.500

48,813,520 A 1,500
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STOCK NAME : Kader Holdings

Director/thicf Executive

TING WOO SHOU KENNETH

STOCK NAME : Kong Wah Hold

Director/Chief Executive

WOHG TOE YEURG
STOCK MNAME : Matrix Holdings

Director/Chief Executive

WONG CHAK HUNG JAMES
WONG KIN Of THOMAS
STGCK NAME : SHK PPT

birector/Chief Executive

KWOK PING KWONG THOMAS

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

OROD

ORD

(0180)

(0016)

Tran. Date
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DIRECTORS!/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' KOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Present Bal.

PRINTED :

Previous Bal.

............................ PEERTEEERTIRRTATTENERNN NI RN bkt

28/02/95 PAGE 2

A/D Consideration

24702795

Tran. Date

270,462,533

fresent Bal.

Previous Bal.

A/D Consideration

KONG WAH HOLDINGS LTD

Company Hame

MATRIX HGLDINGS LTD

MATRIX HOLDINGS LYD

SUN HUNG KAl PROPERTIES LTD

SUPERINDO CO LTD

SUPER FLY CO LTD

SPLENDID XAI LTD

HUKG CAROM €O LTD

TINYAU CO LTD

OPEN STEP LTD

21702/95

Tran. Date

16402795

16/02/95

Tran. Date

24702/95

59,621,000

pPresent Bal.

335,400,000

115,400,000

Present Bal.

1,066,469,706

10

10

2,500

25

Previous Bal.

Previous Bal.
1,044 ,869,706
10
10
2,500

25

A/D Consideration

A/D Consideration

D 49,900

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
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%E (ACTUAL TRAWSACTIONS)
STOCX RAME : SHK PPY (0016}
: Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
S o woo stom ot dr T w o 0.000
ORD GLOBE IMAGE CO LTD /7 100 100 0.000
; STOCK HRME : Sincere (0244)
‘ Director/Chief Executive Class Company Heme Tron. Date Fresent Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
v e pomeRr w e smeeRe o woass wuwo 2,00 A 1o
STOCK NAME : Sino Land (0083)
Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Daete Present Bal. Previous Eai. A/D Consideration
T w oo ot pr am oo s N2 N3
ORD TSIM SHA TSUI PROPERTIES LTD /7 20,540 10,000 0.000 N2
STOCK WAME : Scuth China Ind. (0413)
Director/Chief Executive Class Company Heme Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
R w oo ca powstmiEs U0 7 4 o 0o 0.000
STOCK NAME : Tai Cheung Hold (0088)
Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran, Date Present Bal. Previous Bel. A/D Consideration
Comewowo w A CHEAG HOLoMGS LD iz e BSETas A 600




STOCK NAME = UDL Holdings
Director/Chief Executive

e e

LEUNG YU O LING

STOCK NAME : World Houseware N4
Director/Chief Executive

FUNG ME! PO

LEE CHUN SING

YAU KWOK KEUNG

WAT KWING CHEUNG ALEXANDZR

ORD

WAR

ORD

WAR

ORD

WAR

(0620)

(0713)

...........
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CACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Company Hame Tran. Date
UDL HOLDINGS LTD 26702/93
UDL HOLDINGS LTD 26702/95
Company Neme Tren., Date

WORLD HOUSEWARE (HOLDINGS) LTD  10/10/%9%
WORLD HOUSEWARE (HOLDINGS) LTD /7
WORLD HOUSEWARE (HOLDINGS) LTD  10/10/94
WORLD HOUSEWARE (HOLDIKEGS) LTD 77
WORLD HOUSEMARE (HGLDIRGS) LTD 10710794
WORLD HOUSEMWARE (HOLDIMGS) LTD /7
WORLD HOUSEWARE (HOLDINGS) LYD  10/10/94
WORLD HOUSEWARE (HOLDINGS) LTD /7

e g 2 2] END OF REPORT Lt 2

Present Bal,
248,862,000

248,862,000

Present Bal.

231,348,973
43,936,896
222,634,447
41,568,000
16,092,506
3,072,384
6,334,800

609,600
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PRINTED : 28/02/93  PAGE :

Previous Bal.
248,812,000

248,812,000

Previous Bal,

224,515,627
36,614,080
216,075,370
34,640,000
15,615,834
2,560,320
6,148,000

508,000

A/0 Consideration

A 0.610

A 0.610

A/b Consideration

0.0c0

0.000

0.000

0.000
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N5

N5

N5:

N5



KOTES:
H1
N2
N3
R4
N5

Shar s R R .

es vere transferred from Prime Time Holdings Limited as dividend in specie and discharge of {can due to its shareholders
Scrip Dividend )
Bonus Issue

Reviser

Rdjustment for Bonus Issue
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